

Sally S. Tuttle, Member of the Choctaw Tribe of Oklahoma Married to David Tuttle for 45 years, Two Children and Seven grandchildren. Live in Kokomo, Indiana since 1973.

Current

Member of the Native American Indian Affairs Commission Member of Governor's Interstate Indian Council. Secretary Member of the American Indian Council a state wide Native American Indian group.

Past

Member of the Howard County Minority Health Coalition, representing Native American Indians in Howard County.

Member of the Indiana Minority Health Commission, representing Native American Indians in Indiana.

Computer instructor and Computer Lab staff at Kokomo-Howard County Public Library.

Computer Trainer for Corporate and Community Education Services at Ivy Tech State College until 2006 for 10 years.

Chair of the Native American Indian Voices of Indiana.

Went back to Legislator for a Veto over ride of the Native American Indian commission which was past in 2004.

Introduced legislation for a Native American Indian Affairs Commission which was vetoed by the Governor in May of 2003 for an Executive Order Commission.

Advocate for a Native American Indian Commission in Indiana

Member of Native American Indian Sports and Recreation

Member of Citizen Action Coalition – Representing Native America Indian

Member of the Governor's Native American Indian Council

Co-founder of the Native American Indian Resource and Coalition Center of Indiana

Advisory member to Indiana Department of Education - History Department

Founder and Executive Director of the Indiana American Indian Manpower Council, now known as American Indian Center of Indiana.

Bought the first federally fund JTPA programs to Indiana with the help of many native people from around the state.